Ground lights specification sheet
Tilt Adjustable Ground Light
Straight to Mains, TRIAC mains dimmable
Features Installation information
IK Rating IK08
IP Rating IP67
CSP Switchable Single CCT
Tiltable 25°
Walk Over / Drive Over Drive over (15mph
maximum)
LED Lifetime L70 50,000h
CRI CRI>80
SDCM SDCM3
Cut Out Size 119
UK Bathroom Zone 2
Inrush Current
GLTM_11: 0.5A 0.4ms,
GLTM_14: 0.6A
0.4ms, GLTM_16:
0.45A 0.5ms,
GLTM_19: 0.55A
0.5ms,GLTM_22:
0.55A 0.5ms
Construction Material Anodised aluminium
body, 316 SS bezel
Weight
GLTM_11: 0.99kg,
GLTM_14: 1.56kg,
GLTM_16: 2.03kg,
GLTM_19: 3.26kg
,GLTM_22: 3.98kg
Ambient Temperature Range -25°C - 40°C
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 1
Photometrics @ 25°C
Product code Finish Feature I Feature II W Colour Beam lm llm/W
GLTMS119T30 Stainless
steel 316
119mm cut-
out IK08 6W 3000K 34° 450 75
GLTMS147T30 Stainless
steel 316
147mm cut-
out IK08 12W 3000K 34° 1200 100
GLTMF147T30 Stainless
steel 316
147mm cut-
out IK08 12W 3000K 60° 1200 100
GLTMS165T30 Stainless
steel 316
165mm cut-
out IK10 18W 3000K 34° 1600 89
GLTMF165T30 Stainless
steel 316
165mm cut-
out IK10 18W 3000K 60° 1600 89
GLTMS193T30 Stainless
steel 316
193mm cut-
out IK10 23W 3000K 34° 2300 100
GLTMS223T30 Stainless
steel 316
223mm cut-
out IK10 30W 3000K 34° 3300 100
Wiring information
Cable / Flying Lead Pre-wired 1.0M H05RN-F, 3x1.0mm2
Type of Wiring Required Parallel
Accessories
DM298FP Faceplate rotary mains dimmer Sold Separately
DM298GRID Grid rotary mains dimmer Sold Separately
JB5 Gel filled waterproof connector Sold Separately
01604 495 151
collingwoodlighting.com
  collingwoodled
  /collingwoodlighting
  collingwoodlighting
Guarantee
5 years
Features & benefits
IP67 for complete protection against
ingress of dust & water
IK08 (GLTM_11/14) IK10 (GLTM_16/19/22)
Suitable for coastal applications
Tilt angle of luminaire is adjustable, just
turn knob to tilt the light distribution up to
25 degrees
Static loading capacity is 2000kg
Pre-wired with 1 meter of cable to aid the
installer
DALI-2 dimmable and RGBW options also
available
Beam angle: 34°
Light source
energy efficiency: